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15 min

ALLEN

Nº23
Nº24

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER ‘16-’19

1 Person

1 1 3481JM3kaeBociP

EASY

3

2

3

3

ARNV00000000245

TORNI-I7380-493

Arandela Nylon M5x1

Tornillo Allen M5x16 Ø11 ISO 7380

M5x1 nylon washer

M5x16 Ø11 ISO 7380 Allen screw

B E A KREF 3481

21
DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE
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